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(8) (%) (GhH (&) (%) (GH (&) | GbH (8) (%) (GhH
6823H | & 17 1,156 1,033 2,189 1,156 1,033 2,189 0 0 1,156 1,033 2,189
68248 | & 16 1,922 1,799 3,721 1,922 1,799 3,721 0 0 3,078 2,832 5,910
6A25H | & 15 2,706 2,768 5,474 2,706 2,768 5,474 0 0 5,784 5,600 | 11,384
6H26H H 14 3,068 3,177 6,245 3,067 3,177 6,244 0 1 8,852 8,777 17,629
6827H | A 13 2,419 2,587 5,006 2,419 2,587 5,006 0 0 11,271 11,364| 22,635
68280 | X 12 2,751 2,944 5,695 2,751 2,944 5,695 0 0| 14,022 14,308| 28330
6H29H | X« 11 2,614 2,836 5,450 2,614 2,835 5,449 1 1| 16,636 17,144| 33,780
68300 | K 10 2,445 2,911 5,356 2,445 2,911 5,356 0 0| 19,081 20,055| 39,136
7TH1H & 9 2,615 3,102 5,717 2,615 3,102 5,717 0 0| 21,696| 23157 44,853
TH2H + 8 4,344 4,845 9,189 4,344 4,845 9,189 0 0| 26,040| 28002 54,042
TH3H H 7 6,015 6,539 | 12,554 6,014 6,539 | 12,553 0 1| 32,055 34541| 66,596
TH4H B 6 4,952 5,733 | 10,685 4,952 5,733 | 10,685 0 0| 37,007 40,274| 77,281
TH5H X 5 4,616 5,425 | 10,041 4,616 5,424 | 10,040 1 1| 41,623 45699| 87,322
TH6H 7K 4 5,545 6,712 | 12,257 5,545 6,712 | 12,257 0 0o 47168 52411| 99,579
THB7H VN 3 6,369 8,174 | 14,543 6,369 8,173 | 14,542 1 1| 53537 60585| 114,122
7TH8H & 2 7,122 9,209 | 16,331 7,122 9,207 | 16,329 2 2| 60659 69,794 | 130,453
TH9H + 1
& B 60,659 | 69,794 | 130,453 | 60,657 | 69,789 | 130,446 5 7
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7TH5H % 16 1,058 1,049 2,107 1,058 1,048 2,106 1 1 1,058 1,049 2,107
TH6H + 15 2,252 2,316 4,568 2,252 2,316 4,568 0 0 3,310 3,365 6,675
TRTH H 14 2,999 3,171 6,170 2,999 3,171 6,170 0 0 6,309 6,536 | 12,845
7TH8H B 13 2,507 2,605 5,112 2,507 2,605 5,112 0 0 8,816 9,141 17,957
TH9H X 12 2,615 3,037 5,652 2,615 3,037 5,652 0 0| 11,431| 12,178 | 23,609
7TH108 | /& 11 2,590 3,075 5,665 2,590 3,075 5,665 0 0| 14,021 15253| 29,274
7THR11H | K 10 2,358 2,911 5,269 2,358 2,911 5,269 0 0| 16,379| 18,164 | 34,543
7TR128 | & 9 2,712 3,360 6,072 2,712 3,359 6,071 1 1] 19,091 21,524| 40,615
7TA13H | & 8 3,524 4,073 7,597 3,524 4,073 7,597 0 0| 22615| 25597 48212
TH14H8 H 7 5,104 5,232 | 10,336 5,102 5232 | 10,334 0 2| 27,719 30,829| 58548
TH15H | A 6 5,004 5,303 | 10,307 5,004 5303 | 10,307 0 0| 32,723 36,132| 68855
TH16H | X 5 4,474 5,210 9,684 4,474 5,209 9,683 1 1| 37,197| 41,342 78,539
TH17H | & 4 4,982 6,202 | 11,184 4,982 6,202 | 11,184 0 0| 42,179| 47544 89,723
TH18H VN 3 5,549 6,867 | 12,416 5,549 6,867 | 12,416 0 0| 47,728 54,411 | 102,139
7TA198 | £ 2 6,846 8,620 | 15,466 6,846 8,620 | 15,466 0 0| 54574| 63,031 117,605
7TH208 | £ 1| 11,240 13,051| 24,291| 11,240 13,050| 24,290 1 1| 65814 | 76,082 141,896
=) Hi 65,814 | 76,082 | 141,896 | 65812 76,078 | 141,890 4 6
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